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tncompliancetoKVSROKolkataLetterNo.F.25A44/2023-24/* fr$/(Si6-I),Dated.01 .01.2024,lthasbeen

decided to follow the Compulsory and Restricted holiday as given below in Kendriya Vidyalaya Bandel Railway Colony

in the year 2024.

REVISED LIST OF COMPULSORY & RESTRICTED HOLIDAY FOR THE YEAR 2024

Sl.No. Holiday & Connected Festival Month & Date Day of week Type

1. Republic Day 26.0L.2024 Friday

2. Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 1"4.02.2024 Wednesday

3. Holi 25.03.2024. Monday

4 Good FridaV 29.03.2024 Fridav

5. Eid- ul -Fitr 1,1.04.2024 Th ursday

6. Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday

7. Budha Purnima 23.0s.2024 Th ursday

8. Eid-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17.06.2024 Monday

9. Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday

10. lndependence Day Is.08.2024 Th ursdaV

L1_. Raksha Bandhan 1.9.08.2024 Mondav RH

12. Janmashtami (Vaishnava) 26.08.2024 Monday RH

13. Milad-un-Nabi (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) L6.09.2024 Monday

14. Mahatma Gandhi's BirthdaV 02.1"0.2024 Wednesday

15. Dussehra (Mahanawami) Additional Day 1.1..1.0.2024 Friday

16. Dusseh ra L2.1,0.2024 Saturday

1.7. Diwali (Deepawali) 31.t0.2024 Thursday

18 Govardhan Puia 02.1.1-.2424 Saturday RH

19. Chhath Puia 07.'J.X.2024 Thursdav RH

20. Jaeaddhatri Puia 08.11.2024 Friday RH

21 Guru Nanak's Birthday 1.5.1"L.2024 Friday

22. Christmas Day 25.12.2024 Wednesday

02 (T*.) Holidays have been kept in the discretion of the Principal on account of Annual Day & Annual

Sports day celebration.
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/ SUMMER VACATION 12.A5.2024(SUNDAV) 20.05.2024(l HURSDAY) 40 DAYS

2 AUTUMf\ BREAK 08.10.2024(TUESDAY I 17.10.2024{l HURSDAY) 1O DAYS

3 WINTER BREAK 24.12.2A24$ UESDAY) 12.01.202s(SUNDAY ) 20 DAVS
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